
Okha - Tuticorin Vivek Express (PT)/19568 - Exp - WR 
WADI/Wadi Junction to GTL/Guntakal Junction 

4h 0m - 229 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OKHA Okha 00:55 1 1 0 56 0 WR
2 DWK Dwarka 01:26 01:31 5m 1 1 29 76 7 WR
3 KMBL Khambhalia 02:37 02:39 2m 2 1 113 76 WR
4 JAM Jamnagar 03:22 03:27 5m 1 1 167 34 8 WR
5 HAPA Hapa 03:42 03:44 2m 1 1 176 53 15 WR
6 RJT Rajkot Junction 05:10 05:20 10m 3 1 252 68 119 WR
7 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 07:02 07:04 2m 2 1 368 59 72 WR
8 VG Viramgam Junction 08:10 08:12 2m 2 1 433 50 21 WR
9 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:30 09:40 10m 4 1 499 54 52 WR
10 ND Nadiad Junction 10:31 10:33 2m 1 1 544 75 37 WR
11 ANND Anand Junction 10:48 10:50 2m 4 1 563 59 40 WR
12 BRC Vadodara Junction 11:26 11:31 5m 2 1 599 74 36 WR
13 BH Bharuch Junction 12:28 12:30 2m 4 1 669 66 WR
14 ST Surat 13:24 13:29 5m 2 1 728 70 59 WR
15 BL Valsad 14:28 14:30 2m 3 1 797 83 14 WR
16 VAPI Vapi 14:49 14:51 2m 2 1 823 67 27 WR
17 BSR Vasai Road 16:40 16:45 5m 6 1 944 40 7 WR
18 KYN Kalyan Junction 17:47 17:50 3m 6 1 986 56 9 CR
19 KJT Karjat Junction 18:40 18:43 3m 1 1 1033 31 52 CR
20 LNL Lonavla 19:37 19:40 3m 1 1 1060 42 623 CR
21 PUNE Pune Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 3 1 1124 70 560 CR
22 SUR Solapur 01:00 01:05 5m 3 2 1386 75 455 CR
23 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
02:35 02:38 3m 0 2 1499 53 454 CR

24 WADI Wadi Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 2 2 1536 57 428 CR
25 RC Raichur Junction 05:18 05:20 2m 1 2 1644 91 407 SCR
26 MALM Mantralayam Road 05:39 05:40 1m 1 2 1673 72 332 SCR
27 AD Adoni 06:14 06:15 1m 1 2 1714 45 421 SCR
28 GTL Guntakal Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 3 2 1766 52 SCR
29 ATP Anantapur 08:48 08:50 2m 1 2 1834 36 342 SCR
30 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 1 2 1867 82 357 SCR
31 HUP Hindupur 10:48 10:50 2m 2 2 1946 64 628 SWR
32 YNK Yelahanka Junction 12:08 12:10 2m 2 2 2030 40 906 SWR
33 KJM Krishnarajapuram 12:33 12:35 2m 2 2 2045 54 904 SWR
34 BWT Bangarapet Junction 13:38 13:40 2m 4 2 2102 59 810 SWR
35 SA Salem Junction 16:52 16:55 3m 0 2 2291 48 280 SR
36 ED Erode Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 3 2 2350 40 171 SR
37 KRR Karur Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 3 2 2415 62 SR
38 DG Dindigul Junction 21:12 21:15 3m 2,4 2 2489 68 SR
39 MDU Madurai Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 1 2 2552 61 133 SR
40 VPT Virudunagar Junction 22:58 23:00 2m 2 2 2595 73 101 SR
41 SRT Satur 23:22 23:24 2m 1 2 2622 92 SR
42 CVP Kovilpatti 23:38 23:40 2m 1 2 2644 35 90 SR
43 TN Tuticorin 01:35 1 3 2711 - 1 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (05:26)

May 29 2024 (05:26)

1

1


